
Name Status ZONE CLUB PHONE EMAIL

Sharna Fewster Current AVON South Midlands 0409 085 887 fewstersearthmoving@bigpond.com
Tess Hawke Current AVON Beverley 08 9656 0760 keely@westnet.com.au

Jenifer Petchell Current AVON Beverley 0427 143 006 jenpetchell@bigpond.com
Jess Joy Current AVON Avon Valley 0409 082 154 scottandjess@westnet.com.au 

Tanzi Carpenter Current AVON Mortlock 0400 793 219 tcarpenter6656@hotmail.com
- - AVON York - -

Sarah Wiese Current CENTRAL Dryandra 0407 474 587 wiese@activ8.net.au
- - CENTRAL Pingelly - -

Noelene Marley Current CENTRAL Wagin 0429 611 962 natluke@wn.com.au

Linda Vernon Current EASTERN Kellerberrin 0428 831 074 vernoncontracting@bigpond.com
Rose Bowen Current EASTERN Kellerberrin 08 9045 8254 grbowen@reachnet.com.au

Hayley Taylor Current EASTERN Kellerberrin - bh.taylor@bigpond.com
Deb Ware Current EASTERN Kellerberrin 0428 454 451 ware24@bigpond.com

Suzi Sprigg Current EASTERN Bonnie Rock 0427 484 017 frednsuz@bigpond.com
Patricia Findlay Current EASTERN Bruce Rock - refpaf@wn.com.au

Valmai Buller Current EASTERN Bruce Rock - tvbuller@hotmail.com

Di Bailey Current GREAT SOUTHERN Albany 0419 043 832 wadibbler@hotmail.com
Sarah Johnson Current GREAT SOUTHERN Denmark 0417 911 099 ssjohnson7@bigpond.com
Debbie Perkins Current GREAT SOUTHERN Katanning - danetree@wn.com.au

Christine Panting Current GREAT SOUTHERN Katanning 0428 212 658 flair1960@gmail.com
Amanda Pritchard Current GREAT SOUTHERN King River - ajpritchard99@gmail.com

Belinda Shailer Current GREAT SOUTHERN King River - belindashaylor@aapt.net.au
Bernadette O'Meara Current GREAT SOUTHERN King River - detteomeara@gmail.com

Kasey Manolini Current GREAT SOUTHERN Kojonup - manolini@skymesh.com.au
Joanne Worth Current GREAT SOUTHERN West Plantagenet 0459 951 138 joanneworth66@gmail.com

Ferne Faulkner Current GREAT SOUTHERN West Plantagenet 0427 230 280 equestrian.hillside@gmail.com

- - HILLS Mt Bakewell - -
Kaitlin Goss Current HILLS Eastern Hills 0473 587 317 aireloom888@bigpond.com

Johanna Koroveshi Current HILLS Darlington - jojeans@live.com.au
Fiona Horton Current HILLS Gidgegannup - fihorton@icloud.com

Morgan Holmes Current HILLS Gidgegannup 0417 977 466 morgan.holmes@bigpond.com

Heather Wyllie Current HILLS Walliston 0417 950 836 nalabear@iinet.net.au
Nerine Baxter-Butler Current HILLS Walliston - nerinebb@focusequine.com.au

Kirsty Bradford Current HILLS Wooroloo 0409 376 275 kparmani08@hotmail.com

- - METRO Darling Range - -
- - METRO Gosnells - -

Nicole Christie Current METRO Orange Grove 0430 104 719 canter@iinet.net.au
Sue Greenwood Current METRO Orange Grove 0417 914 987 greenys@smartchat.net.au

Nyrell Williams Current METRO Riverside Park 0417 176 678 williado@tpg.com.au

Margaret Barnsby-Johnson Current METRO Wallangarra 0417 167 734 mbarnesby-johnson@bigpond.com
Karen Fouweather Current METRO Wallangarra 0417 936 509 pkfouwea@yahoo.com

- - MIDLANDS Bindoon Range - -
Raelene Lewis Current MIDLANDS Central Midlands - raelzlewis@bigpond.com

Gina Kenny Current MIDLANDS Central Midlands 0429 410 179 ginakenny6@bigpond.com

- - NORTHERN Carnarvon - -
- - NORTHERN Mingenew - -

Katie Elliott Current NORTHERN Moonyoonooka 0401 930 930 mrpaule444@yahoo.co.uk
Jo Green Current NORTHERN Moonyoonooka 0428 291 002 greenyandjo50@gmail.com

Galyene Newton Current NORTHERN Spalding 0438 382 479 Gaylene.Newton@bigpond.com

Gary Mckendrie Current NORTHERN Spalding - -
- - NORTHERN Walkaway - -

- - NORTH WEST Broome West Kimberley - -
- - NORTH WEST Karratha & King Bay - -
- - NORTH WEST Port Hedland - -

Natalie Mollett Current SOUTH EASTERN Esperance 0428 396 035 jamesarnoldmollett@bigpond.com
Peta Reynolds Current SOUTH EASTERN Esperance - peta.reynolds@westnet.com.au

Nereda Haslam Current SOUTH EASTERN Esperance 0410 634 579 neredahaslam@bigpond.com
Leah Cook Current SOUTH EASTERN Kalgoorlie 0400 303 378 leahandjamie@bigpond.com

Leanne Edwards Current SOUTH EASTERN Kalgoorlie 0427 441 743 bundy8@bigpond.com
Tracey Cusick Current SOUTH EASTERN Kalgoorlie - traceyandscott@bigpond.com

Michelle Hollier Current SOUTH EASTERN Kalgoorlie 0409 469 467 hmhollier@westnet.com.au
- - SOUTH EASTERN Munglinup - -

- - SOUTH WEST Blackwood - -
Stephanie Berichon Current SOUTH WEST Bunbury 0411 373 300 berichons@bigpond.com

Rachel Addison Current SOUTH WEST Bunbury 08 9731 5969 damien.rachel.addison@outlook.com
Corien Ridley Current SOUTH WEST Busselton 0427 573 842 corienri@westnet.com.au
Karen Payne Current SOUTH WEST Capel 0488 271 978 kaz3trev70@gmail.com
Jenni Brown Current SOUTH WEST Capel 0408 272 191 bjenni70@gmail.com

Yvonne Reilly Current SOUTH WEST Capel - yvonnereilly@bigpond.com

Julia Larking Current SOUTH WEST Collie 9734 4291 larkview@bigpond.net.au

Robyn Quill Current SOUTH WEST Collie - rquill@instarmail.com.au

Vikki Bishop Current SOUTH WEST Dardanup 0407 471 596 vbish@dodo.com.au

Kylie Lockhart Current SOUTH WEST Dardanup 0429 230 980 KylieL1980@gmail.com

Diana Fisher Current SOUTH WEST Dardanup 0408 628 783 Diana.Fisher@dpird.wa.gov.au
Sue Jackman Current SOUTH WEST Margaret River 0427 593 033 jackman@westnet.com.au
Veronica Nix Current SOUTH WEST Mayanup 0409 684 083 vnix@iinet.net.au 

- - SOUTH WEST Warren - -
Georgina Stoekel Current SOUTH WEST Wellington District 0466 494 690 georginastoeckel@hotmail.com
Janell Broadbent Current SOUTH WEST Wellington District 0419 260 415 jbroadbent1@bigpond.com

Salena Lyon Current SOUTH WEST Wellington District 0448 443 371 salenalyon@bigpond.com

Jacinta Withoud Current SWAN Horsemens 0404 376 626 jacintawithoud@hotmail.com
Jacqui Bond Current SWAN Horsemens 0407 080 556 jvanrensburg2@bigpond.com

Pip Donaldson Current SWAN Horsemens 0426 278 177 pip.donaldson68@gmail.com
- - SWAN Herdsman - -

Theresa Rudge Current SWAN Swan Valley 0406 771 323 tnt_wr1@optusnet.com.au
Libby Sqirrell Current SWAN Swan Valley esquirrell@bigpond.com

Juanita Brewer Current SWAN Wanneroo 0417 187 914 jkbrewer@bigpond.com

Les Healey Expiring WEST COASTAL Baldivis PC 0403 204 704 lesh@outlook.com.au
Tracy Talbot Expiring WEST COASTAL Baldivis PC 0428 266 236 tracyponyclub@y7mail.com
Jenny Brett Current WEST COASTAL Log Fence 0400 433 789 jennybrett@hotmail.com

Melissa Jenkins Current WEST COASTAL Log Fence 0429 387 806 mmjenkins@bigpond.com
Fiona Logan Current WEST COASTAL Murray 0432 307 981 fionakayla@bigpond.com
Natalie Barr Current WEST COASTAL Murray 0407 219 552 natalan2@bigpond.com

Natalie Williamson-Holley Current WEST COASTAL Murray 0488 089 012 nfw912@live.com
Dianne Ould Current WEST COASTAL Peel Metropolitan 0418 905 324 scribe8881@hotmail.com

Mary-louise Hardwick Expiring WEST COASTAL Peel Metropolitan 0406 688 109 lou@cavalletti.com.au
Anita Worrall Current WEST COASTAL Peel Metropolitan 0421 432 559  anitaworrall@hotmail.com
Tamryn Davis Current WEST COASTAL Peel Metropolitan 0447 319 532 davis.tamryn@gmail.com

Rowena Bathgate Current WEST COASTAL Pinjarra - rowena.bathgate@y7mail.com
Moira Macaulay Current WEST COASTAL Serpentine 0412 621 706 curran@bigpond.net.au

Alison Gee Current WEST COASTAL Serpentine 0418 935 837 alison_gee@bigpond.com

Sandra Johnson Current Pony Club WA Pony Club WA 0438 990 648 asjohnson@westnet.com
Robyn Larkin Current Pony Club WA Pony Club WA 0409 327 467 robynlarkin@live.com.au

Dianne Ould Current WEST COASTAL Peel Metropolitan 0418 905 324 scribe8881@hotmail.com
Jacinta Withoud Current SWAN Horsemens 0404 376 626 jacintawithoud@hotmail.com

Nyrell Williams (LOA) Current METRO Riverside
Tracy Talbot Expiring AVON South Midlands 0428 266 236 tracyponyclub@y7mail.com

Dianne Ould Current WEST COASTAL Peel Metropolitan 0418 905 324 scribe8881@hotmail.com
Natalie Mollett Current SOUTH EASTERN Esperance 0428 396 035 jamesarnoldmollett@bigpond.com

Rose Bowen Current EASTERN Kellerberrin 08 9045 8254 grbowen@reachnet.com.au

Galyene Newton Current NORTHERN Spalding 0438 382 479 Gaylene.Newton@bigpond.com
Jacinta Withoud Current SWAN Horsemens 0404 376 626 jacintawithoud@hotmail.com

Nyrell Williams (LOA) Current METRO Riverside
Tracy Talbot Expiring AVON South Midlands 0428 266 236 tracyponyclub@y7mail.com

Accredited Gear Checkers
As at 13.11.18

GEAR CHECKING CLINIC PRESENTERS

GEAR CHECKING ASSESSORS

86 members are AGCs          12 / 13 Zones have AGCs                44 / 62 Clubs have AGCs

ACCREDITED GEAR CHECKERS

Leave of Absence 2018

Leave of Absence 2018
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